

Nairn County FC - Chairmans Responsibility for Equality & Diversity

The Nairn County FC Chairman will be responsible for monitoring the implementation of Nairn County FC Equality Policy.

They will have overall responsibility for overseeing the delivery of the Equality Action Plan and the overall progress of Equality within the Nairn County Structures.

Signed: Mark Kelman, Chairman, Nairn County FC

Signed: Ian Finlayson Secretary & Equality & Diversity Officer, Nairn County FC

Date: 15/06/2023